
Rennen Renn.-Bez. 2.500 m 750 m 4.000 m 250 m
Boote

1 SM/F 8+ Mixed 10:30 16:00 10:00 13:30 12
4 SM 4x+ Gig 10:42 16:12 10:12 13:39 8
5 SM 4x 10:50 16:21 10:20 13:45 9
6 JF 4x 10:59 16:30 10:29 13:54 2
7 JM 4x+ B 11:01 16:33 10:31 13:57 2

Siegerehrung  Rennen 1-7 14:00 xx
8 SM 4+ Gig 11:03 16:36 10:33 14:25 4
9 SF 4x+ Gig 11:07 16:42 10:37 14:28 6

13 SF 8+ 11:13 16:48 10:43 14:34 5
15 JM/F 4x- A/B 11:18 16:54 10:48 14:40 6
16 SM/F 4x 11:24 17:00 10:54 14:46 4

Siegerehrung  Rennen 8-18 15:00 xx
19 MM/W 4x+ Gig 11:28 17:06 10:58 15:25 5
21 SM/F 4x+ Gig 11:33 17:12 11:03 15:31 9
22 JF 4x+ B 11:42 17:21 11:12 15:40 2
24 SM 8+ 11:44 17:24 11:14 15:43 10
25 SM 8+ II 11:54 17:36 11:24 15:52 7

Siegerehrung  Rennen 19-24 16:00 xx

91

Essener Stadtvierer Frauen Finale: So 12:15
Essener Stadtachter Männer Vorlauf: SA 17:35 Finale: So 12:25

Samstag 14.10. Sonntag 15.10.
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